Meeting # 105 sidrops (WG)

R,

105 IETF Working Group Roster X '

Mailing List: sidrops@ietf.org / Date: j / 4 7// ?/)
Chairperson: %—%&4 @%// //M//Q\%Dﬁ/

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these attendance
records will be made available to the public.

Working Group Session: SIDR Operations

NAME ORGANIZATION
i Dedal oy De-c
s UNRREL o o S
i T }J)'/‘ L, 7017/1/2{(.
s Hiromu  SGhilozaeree b iE
5 Linnon Gu Ancrne
o T2oD Austein Actcog
7. é.J’A’N a@‘ Y"g”‘q HM:QU 22 ,U
8. éﬁx/\/\ “QC;-—\BB'QK T)m‘ des”
o T2rea_ M ondyrson (cAr’
10. ///17/ /) 7‘24’01_.9 / &M M
1. Jnﬂu Cu-»c NI -
e e Cibe el
13, Fizﬁég 'Jbe\LU) §IWEi (g MPE N e
v | Neos  \he= Anexio
o e d LT
e NG l)a\ it)dl(uf,«we)\
i Q/WAMM ?[M—‘/ 'ON/\/Z/ (/
18. L,u ok/\«a/\\ LIz (/,’M’LU y C
19, %3 (/AZM/K/% V8, /MM)
20. (é},\@/\,\/\@ @M%@b\ WL’”‘# W

215

223

23,

24,

258

'/f'é\ﬁ‘/"f A UL

Page 1



Meeting # 105 sidrops (WG)

105 IETF Working Group Roster

Working Group Session: SIDR Operations

Mailing List: sidrops@ietf.org Date: (;B/ 7 / O?A )7
Chairperson: I/&Yuﬂ / %/ AM(C

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these attendance
records will be made available to the public.

: NAME ORGANIZATION
L. ﬁ[QmwcfﬂV A"L:VV\OJ “\jwﬁcj&)'
o _L\/)lﬁ j‘y\nd@rb VTT /OVQV\ jsp
3, EJW» /lxud»"«, A w@ﬂ_lco'\[/_.f»\lg
4 ?Q“HA e \Qr— KCEO Coune & /DO QV\BS D
s, McEleagr el mibs Duwip#
6. Wa,g;‘&,[ %/)-(ma o Keqpvéquyz(?
Sl il oo e el
o Surag  Myasoedov NetArt  Gredp
: Cling-Heny | T e
o K A By oy (J X Ay
11. K\AJAC\/Q( V° ”( /)e%ﬁol«e E,Cé jﬂJ)VV\
i, }< f 5‘:’/ Yo NIS T
5. Repetico deves NiC o
*. L l\m,“lf\ \V\ 2 [’l Sq : CAN2C
15. fc/v&. Titnit ol NLC :
v Mot L1, 2 Lo CANIc.
17, Hﬁ,ﬁ@‘lélﬂ (/A(/Z[/S/[ ?:J/ ééaé/,"
5 |bro Seremef Verisigq
19. e Ghbx e 5r/<'¢_
20, K,&Olf\(ﬁz( HBEYET AL NIC
21, /"/‘JVJA/ S DN ANPN(C
22 %4 /f#/ ﬂ@/L 0
23. (\6\)(\'\»4 \Q( 2OSHA ‘M”)N 0§Q
24, Tam Kl/)(/’«-\, APMIC
25. 0\3’?’”% \(\\f>*3\f /X’P e G

Page 1



Mailing List: sidrops@ietf.org

Meeting # 105 sidrops (WG)

The NOTE WELL statement applies to this meeting. Participants acknowledge that these
attendance records will be made available to the public.

26.

27

28.

208

30.

31.

327

333

34.

358

36.

Bl

38.

NAME ORGANIZATION
Avw s Bag decey C:?ouuvc
Biia. L e
en Lincovy 6‘79;2?7%
ﬂ'?Ag—o da Cruz /prg i/
Vrﬂ)u L%s\{{OA(/ Gl e S
Tt By Y H2EES Mo HET (A
WVAQ(‘)@@/\ «AQ/LY&/\ WLSC -NC
/'\B\(\\tk W atondie NTIA
T e e
Juav\ Calos (omgz oL Uex
Jodvy  Deck Chartte  Gss
:Yc\f\e c‘ [\/\ Quc I /AV \’\L\vv\a(

/é)y\ I}FQ/(A) I\) P—L\)\kdv’\

AR TN

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Sl

D2

53.

54.

598

56.

Pages 0



